Profitfromukracing Proofing for March 2025 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Profitfromukracing. Profitromukracing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Double 31st 5.00 Loss -5.00 -78.4
20:30 Brinton 5.00 1
\Wolverhampto
n
20:00 King of The 3.50 3
\Wolverhampto |Dance
n
Single 31st 16:15 Komedy Kicks 4.33 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -73.4
\Wincanton
Single 31st 16:45 My Rockstar 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -68.4
\Wincanton
Single 31st 18:30 Mr Baloo 2.80 5.00 Win 1 9.00 -63.4
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 30th 18:00 Project Dante 12.00 5.00 Loss 14 -5.00 -72.4
Doncaster
Single 30th 15:40 Eye Of Dubai 8.50 5.00 Loss 17 -5.00 -67.4
Doncaster
Single 29th 15:35 Thunder Run 6.50 5.00 Loss - -5.00 -62.4
Doncaster
Single 29th 15:00 Point Lynas 17.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -57.4
Doncaster
Single 29th 14:25 Al Shabab 8.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -52.4
Doncaster Storm
Single 24th 16:30 Jaramillo 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -47.4
Wincanton
Single 24th 15:47 Lingfield |Mashaan 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 -42.4
Single 24th 15:17 Lingfield |Alyara 17.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -72.4
Single 24th 19:00 Harbour Vision 34.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -67.4
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 24th 20:00 Red Walls 26.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -62.4
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 24th 19:30 Blind Beggar 13.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -57.4
Wolverhampto
n
Single 22nd 15:00 Kelso Tour Ovalie 10.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -52.4
Single 22nd 14:25 Kelso Sayva 8.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -47.4
Single 22nd 13:50 Kelso Ottizzini 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -42.4
Single 22nd 13:15 Kelso Cadell 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -37.4
Single 22nd 16:10 Kelso Highland 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -47.4
Fashion
Single 22nd 15:35 Kelso Gold Des Bois 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -42.4
Double 22nd 5.00 Loss -5.00 -37.4
17:00 Newbury |[Teddy Blue 5.00 2
15:50 Newbury |Don't Mind If | 1.91
Do
Single 22nd 15:15 Newbury |Scarlet O'tara 13.00 5.00 Loss 14 -5.00 -32.4
Single 22nd 14:40 Newbury |Saint Segal 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -27.4
Single 22nd 14:05 Newbury |Alexei 8.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -22.4
Single 22nd 19:15 Mayo County 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -17.4
Newcastle
Single 22nd 20:15 Ganesha 8.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -12.4
Newcastle
Single 22nd 16:53 \Wedgewood 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -7.4

\Wolverhampto
n
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 21st 14:30 Newbury |llovethenightlife 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -2.4
Single 21st 17:00 No No Fizz 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 2.6
Musselburgh
Single 21st 16:25 You Some Girl 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 7.6
Musselburgh
Single 21st 15:50 All The Glory 4.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 12.6
Musselburgh
Single 21st 14:50 Benefit Ben 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 17.6
Musselburgh
Each Way 21st 18:00 Beautiful Dawn 15.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 22.6
Southwell
Single 21st 18:00 Mickey 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 27.6
Southwell Mongoose
Single 21st 18:00 King Of York 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 32.6
Southwell
Single 21st 18:30 Al Suil Eile 8.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 37.6
Southwell
Single 21st 19:30 Lessay 8.50 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 42.6
Southwell
Single 21st 19:00 Legal Reform 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 47.6
Southwell
Single 21st 20:30 Moulin Booj 4.30 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 52.6
Southwell
Single 20th 15:10 Siberian Star 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 57.6
Sedgefield
Single 20th 20:00 Mumcat 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 62.6
Newcastle
Single 20th 20:30 Arlington 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 67.6
Newcastle
Single 20th 19:00 Paddy's Day 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 72.6
Newcastle
Double 20th 5.00 Loss -5.00 55.1
18:00 Frankies 3.25 2
Newcastle Dream
14:45 Ludlow |Ascending Lark 1.61 1
Single 20th 17:30 Midnight Lion 8.50 5.00 Win 1 37.50 60.1
Newcastle
Single 20th 17:00 \War Memorial 6.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 22.6
Newcastle
Single 20th 17:37 Ludlow |Walkin Out 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 22.6
Single 20th 17:05 Ludlow |Homme D'un 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 27.6
Soir
Single 20th 16:30 Ludlow |Queens 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 15.1
Venture
Single 20th 15:55 Ludlow |Ostrava Du 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 20.1
Berlais
Single 19th 20:30 Ultramarine 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 25.1
Southwell
Single 19th 16:07 Galactic Charm 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 30.1
Huntingdon
Single 19th 15:35 Iskar D'airy 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 35.1
Huntingdon
Single 19th 15:05 Cuban Court 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 20.1
Huntingdon
Single 18th 15:35 Kelce 4.30 5.00 Win 1 16.50 2.6
\Wetherby
Single 18th 14:30 Micks Jet 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -13.9
\Wetherby
Single 18th 18:30 Galileo Glass 21.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -8.9
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 18th 20:00 Bank On Kent 8.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -3.9
Wolverhampto
n
Single 18th 18:30 Galileo Glass 21.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 1.1
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 18th 19:00 Match Anthem 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 6.1

\Wolverhampto




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
n

Single 17th 20:30 Inexplicable 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 111
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 17th 20:00 Quick Away 4.30 5.00 Win 1 16.50 16.1
Wolverhampto
n

Single 17th 19:00 Asadjumeirah 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -0.4
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 17th 18:30 Kristal Klear 5.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 4.6
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 17th 17:00 Bankrupt 6.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 4.6
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 16th 16:47 Ideallko 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 9.6
Chepstow

Single 16th 16:32 Market |Another Day 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 14.6
Rasen Out

Each Way 16th 14:40 Curragh |Merisi Diamond 8.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 19.6

Single 15th 19:30 Nordic Glory 4.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 24.6
Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 15th 18:00 Phoenix Beach 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 29.6
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 14th 19:30 Badri 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 34.6
Southwell

Each Way 14th 18:00 King Of York 7.50 5.00 Win 1 19.50 39.6
Southwell

Each Way 14th 18:30 Zip 7.00 5.00 Win 2 0.50 20.1
Southwell

Each Way 14th 18:50 War Zone 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 19.6
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 14th 19:00 Our Havana 2.62 5.00 Win 1 8.10 24.6
Southwell

Single 13th 18:45 Diomed Spirit 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 16.5
Chelmsford
City

Single 13th 18:15 Brunel Charm 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 215
Chelmsford
City

Single 13th 19:00 Starliner 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -6
Newcastle

Single 13th 20:00 Pals Battalion 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -1
Newcastle

Single 13th 19:30 Dark Kestrel 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -12.25
Newcastle

Single 12th 20:15 \/olenti 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -7.25
Newcastle

Single 12th 20:00 Bungle Bay 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 -2.25
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 12th 20:00 Candy Warhol 15.00 5.00 Win 3 4.50 -27.25
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 12th 19:45 Pockley 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -31.75
Newcastle

Single 12th 19:45 Henery Hawk 5.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -26.75
Newcastle

Each Way 12th 17:20 Bambino Fever 5.50 5.00 Win 1 8.50 -26.75
Cheltenham

Each Way 12th 16:40 Dancing On My 19.00 5.00 Loss 19 -5.00 -35.25
Cheltenham  [Own

Each Way 12th 15:20 Mister Coffey 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -30.25
Cheltenham

Each Way 12th 14:40 6 place e/w 9.50 5.00 Loss 21 -5.00 -25.25

Cheltenham

Comfort Zone




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 12th 14:00 3 place e/w 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -20.25
Cheltenham Gorgeous Tom

Single 12th 13:20 Final Demand 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -15.25
Cheltenham

Single 12th 17:30 win Ramon Di 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -10.25
Wolverhampto (Loria
n

Single 12th 16:55 win Rhythm N 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -30.25
\Wolverhampto [Hooves
n

Single 12th 15:38 e/w Cloudy 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -25.25
Huntingdon wednesday

Each Way 12th 12:58 e/w School for 8.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -20.25
Huntingdon scandal

Each Way 11th 17:20 Transmission 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -15.25
Cheltenham

Each Way 11th 19:30 May Remain 41.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -10.25
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 11th 20:00 Coconut Bay 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -5.25
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 11th 19:00 Seas Of 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -0.25
Wolverhampto [Elzaam
n

Each Way 11th 18:00 Minnesota Lad 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 4.75
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 11th 16:30 Buraback 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 9.75
Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 11th 19:45 Jeans Maite 15.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 14.75
Southwell

Single 11th 17:40 Westmorian 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 19.75
Southwell

Each Way 10th 20:30 Rockley Point 9.50 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 4.75
Newcastle

Each Way 10th 20:00 Asadjumeirah 6.00 5.00 Win 2 0.00 9.75
Newcastle

Each Way 10th 18:30 Elettaria 6.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 9.75
Newcastle

Single 13th 15:20 win Il Est 4.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 14.75
Cheltenham Francais

Each Way 11th 15:20 e/w July Flower 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 19.75
Cheltenham

Each Way 11th 14:40 7 places e/w 17.00 5.00 Win 5 5.50 24.75
Cheltenham  [The Short Go

Each Way 12th 16:40 E/W An Peann 13.00 5.00 Loss 16 -5.00 19.25
Cheltenham Dearg

Each Way 12th 16:00 E/W Solness 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 24.25
Cheltenham

Each Way 11th 16:40 E/W Stencil 6.50 5.00 Loss 15 -5.00 29.25
Cheltenham

Single 11th 13:20 win Kopek Des 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 34.25
Cheltenham Bordes

Accumulator 14th 13:20 win East India 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 29.25
Cheltenham Dock

Single 7th 17:45 Gustav Graves 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 34.25
Newcastle

Single 7th 18:15 Tantomile 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 39.25
Newcastle

Single 6th 19:30 Pockley 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 44.25
Newcastle

Single 6th 20:30 Arlington 7.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 26.75
Newcastle

Single 5th 20:00 Kempton |Supreme King 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 31.75

Each Way 5th 16:12 Lingfield |Split Elevens 13.00 5.00 Win 2 3.50 14.25

Single 5th 15:12 Lingfield |Harry Brown 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 10.75

Each Way 5th 16:42 Lingfield |Mick's Spirit 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 15.75




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 4th 18:00 Shaw Park 6.50 5.00 Win 27.50 20.75
Southwell

Single 4th 19:00 Bedford Flyer 7.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -6.75
Southwell

Single 4th 15:22 William 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -1.75
Newcastle Dewhirst

Single 4th 16:22 \Westmorian 7.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 3.25
Newcastle

Each Way 4th 15:52 Glory Fighter 15.00 5.00 Win 4.50 8.25
Newcastle

Single 4th 15:52 Buzz Box 3.50 5.00 Win 12.50 3.75
Newcastle

Each Way 3rd 20:30 Basholo 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -8.75
Wolverhampto
n

Single 3rd 20:00 Collusion 3.00 5.00 Win 10.00 -3.75
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 3rd 19:30 Star Of Atlantis 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -13.75
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 3rd 19:00 Midnightattheo 12.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -8.75
Wolverhampto |asis
n

Each Way 3rd 18:30 Back 8.50 5.00 Win 1.25 -3.75
Wolverhampto [Tomorrow
n

Double 2nd 5.00 Loss -5.00 -5
16:15 Jac Jumper 3.00
Doncaster
14:35 Tommy Cullen 2.00
Doncaster

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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